
A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

DIM
TOL

.X ±0.25

.XX
±0.20

.XXX ±0.15

Angle

TOL

Date Name

Drawn

Approved

Id.

modification
Date

Name

Description:

ASSMANN WSW-NO.

Drawing-No.

Customer-No.
SHEET

Scale Free
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X. ±0.35

NOTE:

1.MATERIAL

 1.1 Contact: 0.30mm Thickness Phosphor Bronze

 1.2 Housing: Heat Resistance Nylon,UL94V-0

2.FINISH

 2.1 Contact: Gold Flash plated

3.Packing: Tape & Reel

RoHS compliant

unit:mm

A-BAT-CH-C0-EG-GSR1

ASS 9113 CO

1 / 1

Coin Cell Holder

CR1/3N Type

Peter

0 Drawn
Peter

SV5043

01.12.2021

01.12.2021

rev01

Daniel18.07.2022

1
Update dimension

Daniel
18.07.2022

1

1

3.96

3.96

Ø1.22x1.52L

3.18

(2)PLS

1.57H.x0.81W

SLOTTED HOLE(2)PLS

1.40(2)PLS

19.00

-A-

10.30

8.66±0.25

0.03

0.10

CONTACT MUST

PROTURDE BEYOND BASE

TO MAX.OF 0.10

A0.10

SECTION A-A

BATTERY

RELEASE

PLACE

A

13.72±0.25

8
.
8

9

1
4
.
4
8
±
0
.
2
5

1
1

.
9

9

8
.
8

9

1
1

.
9

6

A


	图纸和视图
	模型


